
COI^PNWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC U T I L I T Y COMMISSION 

P . O . BOX 3 2 6 5 , HARRISBURG, PA. 17120 
JUNE 27, 1986 

MOONEY'3 RELOCATION SPECIALISTS 
2 262 MT. CARMEL AVENUE 
GLENSIDE PA 19038 

/•JOT I CE OF SUSPENSION C 

OCKETE 
JUN 3 01986 

PUC OPERATING RIGHT" 

tU lEPLT PLEASE 

aercs TO out ri LE 

A-00IOS317 

n 
EFFECTIVE 

FOP. E P i RAT I ON GI-

CARGO L I AS I L I 

•TU u Y 0 1, 

I CAHCELLATION OF 

TY INSURANCE 

•i h i i i i i o rt o t i : y you i h t of the above i - f f e c i i v * d a t e , 
t h i u t h o r L ' y -j r i n t e c. to you by -the P e n n s y l v a n i a . P u b l i c U t i l i t y 
C 'jjiiKi i £ s i -j n i i h & r e w y suspended a s mo r « t h o r o u y h i y d e s o r i *J c d o n 1 h e 
•i t i. d c- h o ^ h 5 1 . 

'd v i s d Lhat you may n o t o p e r a t e u n t i 1 ' w e have 
r e c i v * d « v i d -:- n c e of r e h * w o d i n s u r a n c e c o v e r a g e . 

U P o ;i r * ̂  t- i p i: and a c c e tj t a n c e of t h e r e q u i r e d c e r t i f i c a t e o f 
I.'.durance-; you w i l l r e c e i v e w r i L t e n n o t i f i c a t i o n t h a t t he s us pen 
s i ;_• n i s l i f t e d and t h a t you may r e s ume o p e r a t i o n s . 

Very t r u 1 y _y o u r s j 

c c : E n f o r c e m e c\ i D i v i s i o n 

C e r t i f i e d Ma i 1 



^ SENDER: Complete ctems 1 , Z, 3 and 4 . 

Put your addren j n the "RETURN T O " space on tha 
revene tida. Failure to do this wil l prevent this card from 
being returnod to vou. The return receipt fee wi l l provide 
you the name of the person delivered to and the data of 
delivery. For additional fees the tollowmg services are 
available. Consult postmaster for fees end check boxfes) 
for service(s) requested. 

f \ ] Show to whom, date end address of delivery. 

2 . • Restricted Delivery. 

3. Art icle Addressed to: 

4 . Type of Service: 

• .Reg is tered • Insured 
Certified • COO 

Q Express Mail 

Art icle Number.^* 

44785 
Always obtain signature of addressee or agent and 
OATE OELIVERED. 

5. Signature/-, Addresse* —7—1 

f' ^gnature — Agent 

A 

7. Dote of Delivery,.. . . „ 

5UN 3 0 1986 
8. Addressee's Address (ONLY if requested and fee paid) 



CO^bNWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA A 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC U T I L I T Y COMMIS^K>N 

P . O . BOX 3 2 6 5 , HARRISBURG, PA. 17120 
JULY 17, 1986 

MOONEY'S RELOCATION SPECIALISTS 
2262 MT. CARMEL AVENUE 
GLENSIDE PA 19038 

IN KEFLT F l t h l f i 

lerEi TO out ri IB 

A-00106317 

NOTICE TO LIFT SUSPENSION 

T h i s i s t o n o t i f y you i h a t we have r e c e i v e d p r o o f o f 
i n s u r a n c e c o v e r a g e . T h e r e f o r e , you may d i s r e g a r d t h e 
N o t i c e o f S u s p e n s i o n p r e v i o u s l y i s s u e d . 

V e r y t r u l y y o u r s , 

I n s u r a n c e S e c t i o n 
( 7 1 7 ) 787-1227 

cc : E n f o r c e m e n t D i v i s i o n 



PENNS 
P .O. 

IONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANI 
'AN IA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 

BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA. 17120 
JULY 21, 1986 

in IBPLY PLEASE 

lEFEt TO OOI r i l B 

A-00106317 
MOONEY'S RELOCATION SPECIALISTS 
2262 MT. CARMEL AVENUE 
GLENSIDE PA 19038 

NOTICE OF SUSPENSION OF PUC OPERATING RIGHTS 

EFFECTIVE JULY 23, 19 8 6 

* FOR EXPIRATION OR CANCELLATION OF 

BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE L I A B I L I T Y INSURANCE 

T h i s i s t o n o t i f y you t h a t as of t h e above e f f e c t i v e d a t e , 
t h e a u t h o r i t y g r a n t e d t o you by t h e P e n n s y l v a n i a P u b l i c U t i l i t y 
Conun i s s i o n i s h e r e b y suspended as mo r e t h o r o u g h l y d e s c r i b e d on t h e 
a t t a c h e d s h e e t . 

P l e a s e be a d v i s e d t h a t you may n o t o p e r a t e u n t i l we have 
r e c e i v e d e v i d e n c e o f renewed i n s u r a n c e c o v e r a g e . 

Upon r e c e i p t and a c c e p t a n c e of t h e r e q u i r e d c e r t i f i c a t e of 
I n s u r a n c e , you w i l l r e c e i v e wr i t t e n n o t i f i c a t i o n t h a t the s u s p e n ­
s i o n i s l i f t e d and t h a t you may r e s ume o p e r a t i o n s . 

Ver y o u r s , 

c c : E n f o r c emen t D i v i s i o n 

Cer t i f i ed Ma i 1 

JUL 2 31986 



SENDER: Comp!«o itonw 1, 2, 3 ond4. 
Put vour eddren in tho "RETURN TO" tpeco on \ho 
reverse tide. Failure to do this wi l l prevent this card from 
being retumad to you. The return receipt fee will provide 
you the namo ot the penon deliyerea to and the date o* 
delivery. For additional fees the following services are 
8vail»Mo. Consult postmaster lor tees end cTwck boxtet} 
for' ' *ce(s) rsoueated. 

\ . • Show to whom, date and oddreis of delivery. 

2. Q Restricted Delivery. 

A W 3/7 
3. Art ic le Addressed to : 

4 . Type of Service: 

• Registered D Insured 
• Certified • COD 
• Express Mail 

Article Number 

44S8S 
Always obtain signature ot addressee or agent and 
PATE DELIVERED. 

5- Sioiature — Addres^e*. ^ 

G. Signature - Agent 

X 
7. Date of Delivery, 

T L 2 3 1988 
8. Addressee's Aa<irea (ONLY if requested arid fee paEJ) 



C i 3 f v l M O N W E A L T H OF PENNSYLNT^TNIA 
P E N N S Y L V A N I A P U B L I C U T I L I T Y C O M M I S S I O N 

P. O. B O X 3 2 6 5 . H A R R I S B U R G . Pa. 1 7 1 2 0 

September 10, 1986 
[ N R E P L Y P L E A S E 

R E F E R T O O U R F I L E 

A. 106317 

Mooney's Relocation Specialists 
2262 Mt. Carmel Ave. 
Glenside, PA 19038 

SEP 121986 

Gentlemen: 

This is to notify you that i f we do not receive within 
ten (10) days a certificate of bodily injury and property damage 
l i a b i l i t y insurance (Form E) to replace the one that was cancelled 
on July 23, 1986, a complaint proceeding w i l l be instituted against 
you for failure to comply with the insurance requirements of the 
Commission. 

This complaint w i l l also impose a $50 fine to be paid 
within 20 days of the entry date of the complaint or your certificate 
of public convenience could be cancelled. 

Please give this matter your immediate attention. 

Very truly yours. 

Jacqueline^G. Ege 
Insurance Section 
(717) 787-1227 

M * 



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC U T I L I T Y COMMISSION 

P . O . BOX 3 2 6 5 , HARRISBURG, PA. 17120 
SEPTEMBER 30, 1986 

MOONEY'S RELOCATION SPECIALISTS 
2262 MT. CARMEL AVENUE 
GLENSIDE PA 19038 

1* RBPir PLEASE 

REFER TO 001 M I B 

A-00106317 

NOTICE TO LIFT SUSPENSION 

T h i s i s t o n o t i f y you t h a t we have r e c e i v e d p r o o f of 
i n s u r a n c e c o v e r a g e . T h e r e f o r e , you may d i s r e g a r d t he 
N o t i c e of S u s p e n s i o n p r e v i o u s l y i s s u e d . 

V e ry t r u l y y o u r s , 

lun 
I n s u r a n c e S e c t i o n 
( 7 1 7 ) 737-1227 

cc : E n f o r c e m e n t D i v i s i o n 

DOCXZTE 
0CT1- 1986 



PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
Uaiform Cover and Calend.^ Sheet 

44 

1. REPORT DATE: March 29, 1988 

3. BUREAU: 
T r a n s p o r t a t i o n 

A. SECTION(S): ^ . . - , , > . *— F i n a n c i a l Review 

6. APPROVED BY: 

D i r e c t o r : B . L . Erns t 7* 
S u o e r v i s o r : S. tt. Butcher 7-

-2154 : 
-6872 : 

7. MONITOR: 

8. PERSON IN CHARGE: 
J . F. Hensel 7- 2794 : 

9. DOCKET NO: 

2. BUREAU AGENDA NO 

APR-88-T-401 

5. PUBLIC MEETING DATE: 

Ap r i l 15, 1988 

10. ( a ) CAPTION ( a b b r e v i a t e i f more than 4 l i n e s ) 
( b ) Shor t summary o f h i s t o r y & f a c t s , documents & b r i e f s 
( c ) Recommendation 

(a) MOTOR CARRIER RATE INCREASE OF MORE THAN 1%, FOR CARRIERS 
WITH GROSS ANNUAL REVENUES OF $200,000, OR MORE. 

Mooney's Re loca t ion S p e c i a l i s t s A. 106317 

(b) Proposed rate increases are to offset increases i n motor 
c a r r i e r s general operating expenses. 

(c) The s t a f f recommends that the Commission r a t i f y the 
acceptance of the t a r i f f s under the prescribed rules. 

Ipw 

1 1 . MOTION BY: Coczaissioner Chm. Shane 

SECONDED: Conanissioner F i s c h l 

CONTSJIT OF MOTION: S t a f f recommendation adopted. 

Commisaioner T a l i a f e r r o - Yes 
Cocimissioner Smith - Yes 
Commissioner 



ney's Relocation Specialists, 
2262 MT. CARMEL AVE. 
GLENSIDE, PA 19038 
PHONE: (215) 884-3280 

June 1, 1989 

Mr. Joseph E. Lauver 
Admi n i s t r a t i v e Supervisor 
Bureau of Safety and Compliance 
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania 
Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commi 
P.O. Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 

Dear Mr. Lauver, — ^ 

In reply to f i \ e ( j t A . 106317JR.C. NO. 40376: 

Regarding V.I.N. #1MB2B82AIHN738776, our P.U.C. #106317 is now 
displayed on the sides of the u n i t . 

Mi chae1 A. DeS t e f f ano, J r. 
President / 

ar. 

C O 

38 3 ^ 

AGENT FOR ( 3 a ( £ ) a ^ a 2>3£IEBt£i NATIONWIDE, WORLDWIDE 



uQiiorm Lover 300 Calendar bheec 

1. REPORT Dr 1 
117 

3. 
n a y ^ o . x ^ o ^ 

BUREAU: 
Transpor t a t ion 

4. SECTIONfS): , „ . 
F i n a n c i a l Review 

6. APPROVED BY: 

D i r e c t o r : B. L . Ernst 7--2154 ; 
S u o e r v i s o r : S. M. Butcher 7- 6872 : 

7. MONITOR: 

8. PERSON IN CHARGE: 
L. J . Minardo ?--5287 : 

9. DOCKET NO: 

2. BUREAU AGENDA NO. 

JUN-89-T-593 

5. PUBLIC MEETING DATE 

June 9, 1989 

10. (a) CAPTION (abbreviate i f more thaa 4 l i n e s ) """" 
(b) Short sumniary of h i s t o r y & f a c t s , docmaents & b r i e f s 
(c) Recomojendation 

(a) MOTOR CARRIER RATE INCREASES OF MORE THAN 1%, 
AND LESS THAN $500,000 GROSS REVENUE. 

Braddock T r a n s f e r 
Independen t F r e i g h t w a y , I n c . 
W a l t e r J . S t y e r , I n c . 
J . C. S t i l l w e l l ' s Son I n c . 
Mooney's R e l o c a t i o n S p e c i a l i s t I n c . 

A. 107255 
A. 107087 
A . 97629 
A. 99754 
A . 106317 

(b) Proposed r a t e i n c r e a s e s a re t o o f f s e t i n c r e a s e s 
i n motor c a r r i e r s ' g e n e r a l o p e r a t i n g expenses . 

( c ) The s t a f f recommends t h a t t h e Commission approve 
t h e accep tance o f t h e t a r i f f s under t h e p r e s c r i b e d 
r u l e s . 

11 . MOTION BY: Cooanissioaer Chm. Shane Commissioner Rhodes - Yes 
Coannissioner Smith - Yes 

SECONDED: Coaunissioner Fischl Commissioner 

CONTENT OF MOTION: S ta f f recommendation adopted. 



p^fc^SYLVANIA PUBLIC UnLTTY CC^OSSION 
Unifonn Cover and Calendar Sheet 101 

1. REPORT DATE: 
September 28, 1992 

2. PUREAUAGENPANQ. 

3. BUREAU: 
Transportation 

OCT-92-T-929 

4. SECnOS(Sy. Financial Review 5. PtIRT JC! MHFTTNG DATE: 

6. APPROVED BY: 

Director Ernst: 7-2154 
StXDervison Keiter: 7-6872 

OCTOBER 15, 1992 

7. PERSON m CHARGE: 
H. C- Lacey 3-5975 t = * - 3 - — 

8. DOCKETNO.: 

9. (a) CAPTION (abbreviate if more than 4 lines) 
(b) Short summary of history & facts, documents & briefs 
(c) Recommendation 

(a) Motor Carrier rate increase of more than 196 and less than 
$500,000 gross income. 

MOONEY'S RELOCATION SPECIALIST. INC. 
Glenside, Montgomery County 

A-00106317 

(b) Proposed rate increases are to offset increases in motor 
carrier's general operating expenses. 

(c) The s ta f f recommends that the Commission approve the 
acceptance o f the t a r i f f under the prescribed rules. 

10. MOTION BY: Commissioner chm, Ro lka 

SECONDED: Commissioner Rhodes 

CONTENT OF MOTION: S t a f f recommendat ion adop ted 

Commissioner H o l l a n d 
Commissioner 
Commissioner 

- Yes 



PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
Uniform Cover and Calendar Sheet 30 

1. REPORT DATE: 12. BUREAU AGENDA NO.: 
October 10, 1995 

3. BUREAU: ! NOV-95-TS-MC-284 
TYansportation and Safety j 

4. SECnON(S): 15. PUBUC MEETING DATE: 
Financial Responsibility 

6. APPROVED BY: 

Director: 
Supervisor: 

Nicely: 3-384 
Ernst: 7-2154v v 

7. PERSONS IN CHARGE: 
L. J. Minaido 7-3965 

8. DOCKETNO.: 
A-00106317 

NOVEMBER 9, 1995 

FOLDER 
4 $ 

9. (a) CAPTION (abbreviate if more than 4 lines) 
(b) Short summary of history & facts, documents & briefs 
(c) Recommendation 

(a) Motor Carrier rate increase of more than 1 % for carriers with more 
than $500,000 gross annual intrastate revenues. 

MOONEY'S RELOCATION SPECIALIST. INC A - 0 0 1 0 6 | ^ r ; f c p T C ! n 
Glenside, Montgomery County ^ V / V ^ I X L . 1 u t / 

N0V15 1995 

(b) Proposed rate increases are to offset increases in motor carrier's 
general operating expenses. 

(c) The staff recommends that the Commission approve the acceptance 
of the tariff under the prescribed rules. 

10 MOTION BY: Commissioner Chm. Quain Commissioner Hanger - Yes 
Commissioner Rolka - Yes 

SECONDED: Commissioner Crutchf ield Commissioner Bloom - Yes 

CONTENT OF MOTION: staff recommendation adopted. 

"1 

$3$ 



C O M N A N W E A L T H OF PENNSYLN»VJIA 
P E N N S Y L W T N I A P U B L I C UTIL ITY C O M M I S S I O N 
P O . B O X 3 2 6 5 , H A R R I S B U R G , PA 1 7 1 0 5 - 3 2 6 5 

December 12, 1995 

> M M I : 

IN REPLY PLEASE 
REFER TO OUR FILE 

A-00106317 

KeOKBVO RELOCATION SPECIALISTS 
2262 MT CARMEL AVENUE 
GLENSIDE PA 19038 

To Whom I t May Concern: 

On May 30 and August 31, 1995, the Commission sent b i l l i n g s t o 
your company f o r your assessment f o r our 1995-96 f i s c a l year. You have 
made no payment on the t o t a l assessment of $3,712.00. 

You are d i r e c t e d t o pay the outstanding amount of your assess­
ment by January 5, 1996. Your check or money order, payable t o the 
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, should be forwarded t o Carmon Bass, Pennsyl­
vania Public U t i l i t y Commission, P.O. Box 3265, Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265. 
F a i l u r e t o make t i m e l y payment w i l l r e s u l t i n the i n s t i t u t i o n of an a c t i o n 
t o cancel your c e r t i f i c a t e of p u b l i c convenience. 

I n the event t h a t your c e r t i f i c a t e i s cancelled, a d d i t i o n a l 
a c t i o n w i l l f o l l o w . Pursuant t o 66 Pa. C.S.A. §510(c), we may request the 
Pennsylvania Department of Tra n s p o r t a t i o n t o revoke the v e h i c l e r e g i s t r a ­
t i o n s of a l l your motor v e h i c l e s licensed i n Pennsylvania. Also, we w i l l 
n o t i f y the Pennsylvania Department of Revenue t h a t you are no longer 
e l i g i b l e f o r sales and use tax exemption as a common c a r r i e r under our 
j u r i s d i c t i o n . F i n a l l y , we w i l l n o t i f y your insurance c a r r i e r t h a t your 
company cannot l a w f u l l y provide service w i t h i n t h i s Commonwealth. 

Thank you f o r your prompt payment. 

y t r u l y yours. 

Barry Ernst, D i v i s i o n Chief 
Motor C a r r i e r Services 
Bureau of Transportation and Safety 

BE:dk 

cc: Kenneth Nicely 
Carmon Bass 

BTL 
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C O M M i | N W E A L T H O F P E N N S Y L V i ^ l l A 
P E N N S Y L V W l l A P U B L I C UT IL ITY C O M H S S I O N 
R O . B O X 3 2 6 5 , H A R R I S B U R G , PA 17105-3265 

December 12, 1995 
IN REPLY PLEASE 

REFER TO OUR FILE 

A-00106317 

MOONEY'S RELOCATION SPECIALISTS 
2262 MT CARMEL AVENUE 
GLENSIDE PA 19038 'a 1895 

To Whom I t May Concern: 

On May 30 and August 31, 1995, the Commission sent b i l l i n g s t o 
your company f o r your assessment f o r our 1995-96 f i s c a l year. You have 
made no payment on the t o t a l assessment of $3,712.00. 

You are d i r e c t e d t o pay the outstanding amount of your assess­
ment by January 5, 1996. Your check or money order, payable t o the 
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, should be forwarded t o Carmon Bass, Pennsyl­
vania Public U t i l i t y Commission, P.O. Box 3265, Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265. 
F a i l u r e t o make t i m e l y payment w i l l r e s u l t i n the i n s t i t u t i o n of an a c t i o n 
t o cancel your c e r t i f i c a t e of p u b l i c convenience. 

I n the event t h a t your c e r t i f i c a t e i s cancelled, a d d i t i o n a l 
a c t i o n w i l l f o l l o w . Pursuant t o 66 Pa. C.S.A. §510(c), we may request the 
Pennsylvania Department of Tra n s p o r t a t i o n t o revoke the v e h i c l e r e g i s t r a ­
t i o n s of a l l your motor v e h i c l e s licensed i n Pennsylvania. Also, we w i l l 
n o t i f y the Pennsylvania Department of Revenue t h a t you are no longer 
e l i g i b l e f o r sales and use tax exemption as a common c a r r i e r under our 
j u r i s d i c t i o n . F i n a l l y , we w i l l n o t i f y your insurance c a r r i e r t h a t your 
company cannot l a w f u l l y provide s e r v i c e w i t h i n t h i s Commonwealth. 

Thank you f o r your prompt payment. 

B E : d k i 

elry truly vou 

a r r y Ernsti^ U i v i s i o n u n i e f 
Motor Carrier Services 
Bureau of Transportation and Safety 

cc: 'Kenneth Nicely 
Carmon Bass 
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